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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Mon 02/10/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park
Fri 02/14/2025 TBD Track & Field - Varsity @ Dick Phillips Relay Rice University TBD TBD
Sat 02/15/2025 TBD Track & Field - Varsity @ Dick Phillips Relay Rice University TBD TBD
Sat 02/22/2025 TBD Track & Field - Varsity @ Lutheran South

Relays
Lutheran South Academy TBD TBD

Mon 02/24/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 02/28/2025 3:30 pm Crusader Relays CLHS Stadium
Sat 03/01/2025 8:00 am Crusader Relays CLHS Stadium
Mon 03/03/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 03/06/2025 10:30 am Huffman Relays Hargrave High School
Mon 03/17/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 03/20/2025 7:00 am Track & Field @ 39th Annual Gid Campbell

Relays
Kyle White Stadium 7:00 am 5:30 pm

Mon 03/24/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 03/28/2025 8:00 am Track & Field -  Varsity @ Hornet Track Meet Huntsville High School 7:30 am 5:30 pm
Fri 03/28/2025 12:00 pm Track & Field @ Texas Relays Mike A. Myers Stadium
Mon 03/31/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 04/04/2025 4:00 pm Track & Field - Varsity @ Cooper Dragons

Track Meet
The John Cooper School 3:00 pm 8:30 pm

Mon 04/07/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park
Wed 04/09/2025 1:00 pm Track &  Field  - Varsity @ TAPPS District

Track Meet
St. Agnes Athletic Complex 11:00 am 6:30 pm

Thu 04/10/2025 10:00 am Track & Field - Varsity @ TAPPS District Track
Meet

St. Agnes Athletic Complex 8:00 am 4:00 pm

Mon 04/14/2025 3:30 pm Distance Crew - Weekly Monday Park Practice Burroughs Dog Park 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 05/02/2025 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS State Track Meet Off Campus Location 05/01/2025

@ 3:30 pm
05/03/2025
@ 6:00 pm

Sat 05/03/2025 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS State Track Meet Off Campus Location TBD TBD
Fri 05/09/2025 6:00 pm Midnight Mile Madness CLHS Stadium


